DM Duathlon 2013
Resultater : Kgn

U23 Elite (20-23 ar): Meend

Plc
1

2
3
4

StartNr
1001
1004
1002
1003

Navn

Peter Dstergaard
Mikkel Agger

Henrik Klemmensen
Rasmus Bojsen

Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
OTK
Esbjerg tri og multispor
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon

Laob 1
31:30
31:30
31:32
35:43

min/km
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:34

Skifte
36
36
39
41

Cykel
59:59
1:00:03
1:02:21
1:09:12

km/t

40.01
39.97
38.50
34.69

Skifte
38
41
44
47

Lagb 2
15:38
16:26
18:23
19:17

min/km
3:07
3:17
3:40
3:51

B WN PR FH*

¢ Tid

1:48:20
1:49:13
1:53:37
2:05:39

Diff

54
5:18
17:19




